ES-CUP PUUHAPARK HARJAVALTA 13.2

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: N8

Lahto Lisenssi

Nro Nro

60530565
60417391
60496475
60600094
60178442
60520198
60390273
60403277
60324154
60403276
60507331

O WO ~NO OB WN-=-

_

SARJA: M8

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro
15 60505802
16 60509614
17 60602567
18 60178320
19 60438019
20 60477750
21 60518191
22 60426218
23 60178493
24 60577257
25 60178228
26 60424520
27 60197576
28 60437951
29 60569566

SARJA: N10

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro
32 40464417
33 60520187
34 60573723

DNS 35 60215661
36 60416261
37 60168701
38 40404577
39 60600095
40 60221290
41 60211380
42 60312805
43 40375379
44 60419467
45 60609174
46 60175968
47 60534140
48 60307248
49 60321768
50 60118178
51 40448446
52 60200501

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

ANNI KOSKIMAA
ELSA ISOTALO
ESSI SIMPURA
MELLA MAAJARVI
PIHLA LAHDEOJA
VENLA KUOPPALA
EELA KANKAANMAKI
VEERA LAMSA
KIIRA AHLMAN
PEPPI LAMSA
AAMU LINNALA

Nimi

URHO KOIVULA

JOEL LAMPINEN
KALLE AHLMAN
VILHO JARVILAHTI
ELMER TOTTERMAN
KASPER KARASJARVI
OSCAR LE BELL
NIKLAS NORDLING
MIKAEL KORPPI
DANIEL AURANEN
DOMINIC APPELQIST
MAX TUOMINEN
JOAKIM TAMMINEN
WALTHER EHRNROOTH
HERMAN HAAPAMAKI

Nimi

OLIVIA REKILA
NEEA LEHTINIEMI
ALEXANDRA JOVCHEVA
KATARIINA ROTKO
HILJA KELLOKOSKI
ENNI KIURU

HILLA LAHDEOJA
SENNI ARONEN
EDITH TAPIALA
SOFIA HALME

ISLA VAINIO

ADA LUUKKO
AURORA JALLINOJA
OLIVIA NUMMI
HILLA KANNINEN
FRIDA HAAPAMAKI
SOFIA TUOMINEN
HERTTA KOIVULA
MINTTU PELTONEN
CATHERINE YU
MATILDA MAKELA

Synt.
vuosi
14
14
15
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
15

Synt.
vuosi
17
15
17
14
14
14
16
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Synt.
vuosi
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
13
12
13
12

Osallistujia: 11 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

ELLIST
TSS
TSS
HAJY
GRIFK
HAJY
LHS
GRIFK
TSS
GRIFK
LHP

Osallistujia: 15 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HSC
SLALOMG6
TSS
GRIFK
HYSS
PESLA
PESLA
HSC
GRIFK
HSC
GRIFK
GRIFK
LHS
HSC
PESLA

Osallistujia: 21 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

GRIFK
HAJY
HSC
LHS
HSC
LHS
GRIFK
TAWAST
LHS
LHS
TSS
HSC
FK-37
PESLA
TAWAST
PESLA
GRIFK
HSC
ELLIST
HSC
TSS
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ES-CUP PUUHAPARK HARJAVALTA 13.2

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: M10

Lahto
Nro
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Lisenssi
Nro
40406214
60183031
60178492
60419413
10033554
60415424
40401003
60299840
60405641
60178231
10046315
40464376
40464372
40466050
60390829
40464346
60422583

SARJA: N12

Lahto
Nro
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Lisenssi
Nro
60511070
40343317
40292219
40339156
40464418
40427174
40405703
60156831
60168700
60256114
40458350
60180682
40456157
60179166
40391799
60466776
60179168

SARJA: M12

Lahto
Nro
95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
DNS 108
109

Lisenssi
Nro
40465833
40464411
40393496
60111237
40276470
40346496
60084107
40342737
40422525
60312815
40462655
40384908
40462232
40360772
40408586

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

RUFUS RAUHALA
REIMA LAHTINEN
KASIMIR KORPPI
SANTERI TAPIALA
MIKO KETONEN
VEJNE TOTTERMAN
VLADIMIR KALUGIN
SAMI HUJU
WILLIAM EHRNROOTH
KIRIL DIESEN

PYRY TORMA

LEON LILJELUND
MORITZ LEHTINEN
RAUL NIEMISVIRTA
IIVO VIRTA

AKSEL JARVILAHTI
MAX VILO

Nimi

ELLI NIKKOLA

SANNI PELTOLA
ALEXANDRA AURANEN
EMMA VALKAMA

OONA REKILA

NEELA MAAJARVI

LENE SERGELIUS

MILLA SALOMAA

ISLA KIURU

KIIRA KARASJARVI

LUMI VAINIO

VIIVI VALIMAKI
ALEXANDRA EHNROOTH
EERIKA HEINAKALLIO
LOTTA PELTONEN

MERI NIEMINEN
KATARIINA HEINAKALLIO

Nimi

KASPER HUHTI
DOMINIC RAMSAY
JOEL TAMMINEN
AMOS NYSTEN
WILHELM GYLLING
NIKLAS AHONEN
SULO LAHTINEN
ALEX LEHTINEN
AARON RANTALAINEN
KAIUS RAUHALA
JUHO WESTERGARD
EMIL PYRRO

EMIL HARJU-JEANTY
LASSE LANKINEN
RIKU REIJONEN

Synt.
vuosi
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
13
12

Synt.
vuosi
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
11

Synt.
vuosi
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HSC
HSC
GRIFK
HYSS
HYSS
HYSS
ELLIST
PESLA
HSC
GRIFK
PESLA
GRIFK
GRIFK
GRIFK
POSS
GRIFK
GRIFK

Osallistujia: 17 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

PESLA
GRIFK
HSC
TAWAST
GRIFK
HAJY
FK-37
TAWAST
LHS
PESLA
TSS
POSS
HSC
ELLIST
ELLIST
PESLA
ELLIST

Osallistujia: 26 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

TSS
GRIFK
LHS
SLALOM66
GRIFK
GRIFK
HSC
GRIFK
LHS
HSC
HAJY
HSC
HSC
LHS
HYSS
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ES-CUP PUUHAPARK HARJAVALTA 13.2

1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: M12
Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro
110 40352265
111 60311755
112 40407727
113 10034024
114 40398519
115 60201002
116 60152628
117 60301012
118 60417390
DNS 119 10026758
120 60326618

SARJA: N14
Lahto Lisenssi

Nro Nro
124 40476685
125 40271121
126 40182517
127 40414712
128 40326518
129 60162943
130 40345144
131 40282285
132 40281964

SARJA: M14

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro

135 40461588

DNS 136 40185097

137 60617296

138 40405728

139 40143241

SARJA: N16

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro

144 40462826
145 60496785

SARJA: M16

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro

149 40301204

SARJA: NYL

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro

153 40349556

SARJA: MYL

Lahto Lisenssi
Nro Nro

157 29387571

Etela Suomen Alppi

Nimi

RASMUS VALKE
TAPIO JALLINOJA
KASPER KARIHTALA
KAl KOEPPEL
OLLI ITALA
LUUKAS AHLMAN
EERO TOMMINEN
ROBIN LE BELL
URHO ISOTALO
JONAS AMINOFF
VILPPU VAHA

Nimi

KERTTU JUSSILA
SARA NIEMINEN
VEERA MIETTINEN
SIIRI KATAJAMAKI
EEVI VIRTA

RIINA LEIKKANEN
ALISA KALUGINA
EMILIA ARONEN
EMILIA VAINIO

Nimi
JAAKKO RUOHONEN

TED UOTILA
TOIVO LEHTONEN

MAXIMILIAM SERGELIUS

DANIEL KLOCKARS

Nimi

VENLA VALIMAKI
VENLA KULLANMAKI

Nimi

DANIEL VIRTANEN

Nimi

AINO WESTERGARD

Nimi

NICLAS SERGELIUS

Synt.
vuosi
10
10
10
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
11

Synt.
vuosi
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08

Synt.
vuosi
08
09
09
08
09

Synt.
vuosi
07
06

Synt.
vuosi

07

Synt.
vuosi

03

Synt.
vuosi

65

Seura

GRIFK
FK-37
GRIFK
PESLA
TUSLA
TSS
HAJY
PESLA
TSS
PESLA
ELLIST

Seura

POSS
ELLIST
TAWAST
HAJY
POSS
ELLIST
ELLIST
TAWAST
TAWAST

Seura

POSS

PESLA

POSS

FK-37

GRIFK

Seura

POSS

HSC

Seura

HAJY

Seura

HAJY

Seura

FK-37

Osallistujia: 26 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 9 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 5 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 2 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Lisatiedot

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Lisatiedot
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ES-CUP PUUHAPARK HARJAVALTA 13.2
1. KIERROKSEN LAHTOJARJESTYS

SARJA: PARA

Lahto Lisenssi Nimi
Nro Nro

161 27592274 SIMO VALIKANGAS
Kilpailijoita yhteensa: 127 kpl

Etela Suomen Alppi

Synt.
vuosi

86

Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Seura Lisatiedot

HSC
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